H.V. & E.H.V. Overhead Transmission Line Fittings
TTOOWWEERR  AATTTTAACCHHMMEENNTTSS
H.V. & E.H.V. Overhead Transmission Line Fittings
 TOWER ATTACHMENTS
ALDA MANUFACTURING CO.
No. 7, Maryam Alley, Hakim Highway, Tehran-Iran ■ Postal Code: 1473666751
Tel: (+9821) 44003214-6 ■ Fax: (+9821) 44003217
Email: Info@AldaCompany.com
U - BOLTS
Dimensions (mm)
No. Part No.
L1 L2 L3
M Min. Breaking
Strength  (kN)
Weight
(Kg)
1 UB.14.70.2 70 135 90 14 70 0.5
2 UB.16.70.5 70 125 75 16 100 0.61
3 UB.16.70.7 70 120 75 16 100 0.60
4 UB.16.70.8 70 135 75 16 100 0.63
5 UB.18.70.1 70 135 90 18 140 0.85
6 UB.18.80.1 80 135 90 18 140 0.9
7 UB.18.80.2 80 124 80 18 140 0.75
8 UB.20.70.6 70 135 90 20 180 1.12
9 UB.20.70.7 70 215 120 20 180 1.46
10 UB.20.70.8 70 155 100 20 180 1.21
11 UB.20.70.9 70 265 90 20 180 1.67
12 UB.22.70.1 70 135 95 22 230 1.15
13 UB.22.80 80 155 120 22 230 1.5
14 UB.22.90.1 90 145 105 22 230 1.46
15 UB.22.90.2 90 150 110 22 230 1.49
H.V. & E.H.V. Overhead Transmission Line Fittings
 TOWER ATTACHMENTS
ALDA MANUFACTURING CO.
No. 7, Maryam Alley, Hakim Highway, Tehran-Iran ■ Postal Code: 1473666751